FAIRH@PE

N2 Orndls Teslivnf,

2025 Participating artists by last name

Last Name First Name City State  Business Name Email Medium Category Booth Number

Adams Charles Troy AL Adams' Glass Studio, LLC David@adamsglassstudio.com Glass 2205-2206
Ajanaku Obayana Decatur GA OBAMETALSMITH Designer Jewelry obametalsmith2@aol.com Jewelry 2227
Amidon Hannah Madison TN Hannah Amidon Art hannahamidonart@gmail.com Painting 4405
Anderson Sheldon Ponchatoula LA Geaux Photography sanderson@seweurodrive.com Photography 2212
Andrews Steve Tallahassee FL Artbysteveandrews@gmail.com Painting 5506
Andry Keith Baton Rouge LA Andry Fine Arts andryfinearts@yahoo.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 5517-5519
Aplin Dennis Huntsville AL Aplin Artworks aplinartworks@yahoo.com Glass 8809
Armistead John Tupelo MS Paintings by Armistead johnarmistead@yahoo.com Painting 3309
Austin Megan Canton GA MD Design md_design@rocketmail.com Jewelry 3321
Avery Olivia Memphis TN Olivia Avery Art oliviacavery37@gmail.com Pottery/Ceramics 9909
Babylon Craig Covington LA Louisiana's Lost Resources 301royal@gmail.com Wood 6610
Barsaleau Nicola Lacrosse FL nicolabarsaleau@gmail.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 2201-P
Bartlett Randall Auburn AL Randall Bartlett Art randallbartlettart@gmail.com Painting 8811
Beck Kate New Orleans LA Kate Beck New Orleans katebecktextiles@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 5532
Benton Ashley Jackson MS ashleyb.artdesigns@gmail.com Painting 5539
Benvenuto Jean Portsmouth VA Jean Benvenuto Art, LLC jutemill@msn.com Painting 6618
Berg Gabriel Viroqua Wi Gabriel Berg gabriel.berg33@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 1139
Bi Dan Markham Ontario |Dan Bi Fine Paper-cutting Art JianzhiArt@live.ca Mixed Media 9902-P
Boase Ryan Greenville SC ReAcoustic ReAcoustic@hotmail.com Mixed Media 5502-5504-P
Bonardi Michael Columbus OH Trittello michaelbonardi@gmail.com Jewelry 1122
Bond Richard Ottawa Ontario ricbondart@bell.net Glass 1143-p
Bove Jason Oregonia OH Bove Pottery Studio bovepottery@gmail.com Pottery/Ceramics 6601-P
Bracken Melissa Cincinnati OH The Happy Groundhog Studio thehappygroundhogstudio@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 4412-P
Brackin Bradford Selma Alabama AL Art Gatherings by Bradford Brackin bpbrackin@bellsouth.net Pottery/Ceramics 3310
Brass Drew Apopka FL Drew Brass Gyotaku drew@drewbrassphotography.com Mixed Media 5545-5547
Britnell Richard (Rich) |Auburn AL Maps Rule rich@geographicsart.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 1103
Britt Dylan Higdon AL dylanbritt8@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 2225-2226
Brown Julie Metairie LA Julie Brown ART Julie@juliebrownart.com Painting 8810
Browning Laurel Trussville AL Laurel Browning Art Laurelbrowningart@gmail.com Painting 2204
Cantrell Dale Danville IN cantrells@ameritech.net Functional Crafts 6615
Carlson Cory Ruston LA Carlson Fine Art Studio carlsonfineart@gmail.com Painting 3317-3318
Carmichael Steve Riverside AL Stevec10245@gmail.com Painting 4416
Carroll Cora Deadwood SD Mountain Maiden Co. cora_carroll@ymail.com Jewelry 5518
Casey Dennis Fort Worth TX Dennis Casey Photography ulu859@gmail.com Photography 8806
Cereghino-Groves Magali ORlando FL Magali Cereghino Groves magaligc@aol.com Wood 4411
Chandler Bryan Silverhill AL Silverhill MIll silverhillmill@gmail.com Wood 2223

Page 1 of 6




FAIRH@PE

N2 Orndls Teslivnf,

2025 Participating artists by last name

Last Name First Name City State  Business Name Email Medium Category Booth Number

Chavez Loran Fairhope AL Brushstrokes & Brilliance [tc1001@msn.com Painting 3307
Chipser Andrea Destin FL Andrea Chipser Art, LLC chipserart@gmail.com Painting 2202
Civitarese Kelly Palm Beach Gardens FL Bopbe hello@bopbemade.com Jewelry 4403
Clanton Whitney Jacksons Gap AL Mystic Nature Design unityelementals@gmail.com Sculpture 6623-P
Clarke Caroline Thomaston GA purseforyou2016@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 4427
Colburn William Birmingham AL iron age studio ironartist@yahoo.com Sculpture 1126
Cole Jenn Cookeville TN Jenn Cole Ceramics jennifercoleceramics@yahoo.com Pottery/Ceramics 4429
Cole Micheal Paul Hannibal MO Micheal Paul Cole michealpaulcole@gmail.com Photography 1102-P
Combs Emily Springfield OH Combs Art emilyandcompany@hotmail.com Wood 5528
Cooper Robin Anne Walhalla SC Robin Anne Cooper robin@endoftheroadstudios.com Mixed Media 3305-3306
Copeland Laurie Longwood FL Lauriebarkercopeland@gmail.com Jewelry 8805
Cormany Claire Birmingham AL Cormany by Claire Studio clairecormany@gmail.com Painting 1115
Coy Jose Waco X Cutting Edge Knife joecoy58@gmail.com Mixed Media 1113
Cureton Jacob New Orleans LA A Fine Art Gallery curetonjacob@gmail.com Painting 6612
Curtis Joan Birmingham AL Joan Curtis Art jdentcurtis@gmail.com Painting 1124
Cusick Debb Wapakoneta OH Debb Cusick Glass Studio debbcusick701@gmail.com Glass 2215
Cutrell Karen Covington LA The Artful Pour kctheartfulpour@gmail.com Functional Crafts 4406
Czuk Peter Gobles Mi Czuk Studio peterczuk@gmail.com Wood 2228-P
Davis Sky Lauchlan Chattanooga TN Lauchlan Studio lauchlan.studio@outlook.com Painting 2218
Derwick Robert Tallahassee FL Fine Line Glass finelineglass@aol.com Glass 2219
Dioum Astou New York NY Dioum Basket dioumbasket@yahoo.com Fibers/Leather 4419-4420
Doan Van Oakland CA Anacapa Ceramics ahoyvan@gmail.com Pottery/Ceramics 1142
Edgar Kevin Manitowoc Wi Silver Creek Industries, Inc kevin@silvercreekindustries.com Sculpture 1114
Edwards Stacey Greenville AL Artitude Teaching Studio artitudeonmain@gmail.com Painting 9913
Edwards Victor Monticello FL Oak and Rope Design oakandrope2 @gmail.com Functional Crafts 3323-3324
Fortenberry David Gadsden AL Smoky Mountain Bow Knife davidfortenberry79@gmail.com Wood 1134-1136
Fowler Jeremy Franklin TN Jeremy Fowler Art jefowl@bellsouth.net Painting 5514
Frerichs Brian Knightdale NC Forested Way forestedway@gmail.com Wood 1120
Gaines Ash Fairhope AL Beachmade ash@beachmadeco.com Jewelry 9916
Garrelts Scott Douglass KS Garrelts Glass scott@garreltsglass.com Glass 3326-P
Glenn Holly Liberty Hill X Holly Glenn Arts HollyGlennArts@gmail.com Painting 3313
Gram Deede Chattanooga TN Stone and Brick Artworks stoneandbrickartworks@gmail.com Painting 1127
Greenfield Cristina Hanover MN Whimsy Garden Decor cristinamarilé@yahoo.com Sculpture 9914
Grier Maggie Birmingham AL mogrierr@gmail.com Painting 2224
Grillos Ronia Durango co ronial@aol.com Fibers/Leather 2213-2214
Groover Debo Tallahassee FL Debortina Studio debortinastudio@yahoo.com Mixed Media 5501-P
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Grubbs Debra Salem NH DG Smart Art dgsmartart@aol.com Painting 2207
Gurrola Alessa Foley AL Raw Amor Jewelry contact@rawamorjewelry.com Jewelry 6614
Hale Robert Robertsdale AL Coastal Leather bhale@netscape.com Fibers/Leather 1129-1131
Hall Adam Metairie LA ahall21@hotmail.com Painting 5549
Halliday John Mobile AL John Halliday-Artist johnphalliday22 @gmail.com Painting 8807
Hart Naomi St Cloud MN Naomi Hart naomidart@gmail.com Mixed Media 1137
Hastings Kellie Foley AL Worried Bones Studio Kelliemsylvester@Gmail.com Pottery/Ceramics 8802-P
Heard Rick Murfreesboro TN RickHeard'sGardenOriginals dandeb@comcast.net Mixed Media 5526
Hirt Jenna New Smyrna Beach | FL Tying Tribes jennahirt@bellsouth.net Jewelry 6607
Hoertz Jennifer Brewster NY Jennifer Hoertz Millinery jenniferhoertz@aol.com Fibers/Leather 9906
Hofacker Ila Catherine Columbus OH Katie Hofacker Art katiecat79@gmail.com Mixed Media 2216
Hoover Debbie Calera AL Bearly Chenille bearlychenille@hotmail.com Fibers/Leather 2221-2222
Hoyack Donna San Antonio X Natural Reflections dhoyack@icloud.com Mixed Media 9911
Irvin Becca Candler NC beccapottery@gmail.com Pottery/Ceramics 6613
Iversen Monica Anderson SC Iversen Fine Art msifineart4u@gmail.com Painting 5531
Jackson David Anderson SC DJs Art and Decor davidjackson258@gmail.com Mixed Media 5533
Jahraus Jon Parkville MO Jon Jahraus Cartoons jon@customcartoongifts.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 1109
Jamison Amy Warrenton MO Amy Jamison Fine Art amyjamison77 @gmail.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 3314
Jean Kelly Baton Rouge LA My Friend Kelly & Co. Hello@myfriendkelly.com Mixed Media 4401-P
Jefferson Maryann Mount Pleasant SC maryannssweetgrassbaskets@yahoo.com | Fibers/Leather 5546
Johnson David Collierville TN David Johnson Ceramics david@djamesjohnson.com Pottery/Ceramics 2208
Jones Amy Paris TN Twyla Designs Studio twyladesignsstudio@gmail.com Jewelry 6620
Jones Kerream Jonesboro GA Kamarja Art kerream@kerreamjones.com Painting 3322
Jones Jr. George Florence AL Georges Broom Closet albrooms@comcast.net Functional Crafts 5536
Kahrs Neil Dexter KS Bullseye Bow bullseyebowb@gmail.com Functional Crafts 4423
Kirk Noah Dade City FL Bayhead Clay Company LLC bayheadclayco@gmail.com Pottery/Ceramics 6624-6622-P
Kirkman Rita New Braunfels TX rita@ritakirkman.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 8801-P
Kittichareonsup |Busarin Westfield IN Silky Hut busarindesigns@yahoo.com Jewelry 5508
Kobilsek Frank Mendota IL kobilsek@yahoo.com Wood 5541
Koch Amy Eureka MO Paper Loft Creations amykoch@yahoo.com Mixed Media 2203
Kou Godwin Alpharetta GA iaongok@gmail.com Painting 5548
Kruse Cameron Athens GA Cameron Kruse Designs, LLC cameron@cameronkruse.com Jewelry 5550
Lacey Christina Erie co Retuned Jewelry retuned@retunedjewelry.com Jewelry 5521
Larue Kim Mount Washington KY Speckled Rabbit Woodworks Speckledrabbitwoodworks@gmail.com Wood 6605
Lawrence Byron Palm Bay FL Jamrock Wood Creation Jamrockwoodcreation@yahoo.com Wood 5552-p
Lee Mary Tallahassee FL marysorigami@gmail.com Jewelry 5543
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Lentz Roxy Clarksville IN Roxy Lentz dnrlentz@sbcglobal.net Jewelry 5516
Libecap Karen Hoover AL karen libecap karen@karenlibecap.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 1132
Likos Katherine Webster Groves MO Likos Metal and Stone Jewelry kathy@likosmetalandstone.com Jewelry 3311
Lockridge Joel Alabaster AL BourbonPens.com joefrog@gmail.com Functional Crafts 3315
Long Hannah Philadelphia PA Hannah Long Jewelry hannahlong@outlook.com Jewelry 3308
Luttrell Margaret Knoxville TN marge luttrell encaustics margie.luttrell@comcast.net Mixed Media 5538
Lydic Mari Pace FL Tallgal Studios Tallgalstudioslic@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 1108
Martin Donna Hoover AL Donna Martin Art Don.mar@icloud.com Mixed Media 1130
Matasick Sandra Gainesville FL Sandra Matasick smatasick@bellsouth.net Jewelry 1128
McCall Andrew Auburn AL A & E Craftsmanship LLC vineman62@gmail.com Wood 4415
McCollum Richard Bryn Athyn PA WHITE FOREST SPOONS wfspoons@yahoo.com Wood 5510-5512
Mehta Meena Southbury CcT Meena Creations sales@meenacreations.com Jewelry 4413-P
Meissner Michael Spearfish SD Meissner Fine Art mike@meissnerfineart.com Painting 5523
Miller Brian Powell TN Miller Photography brian@briankmiller.com Photography 6604
Miller Charlotte Mukwonago Wi Charlotte Fung Miller charlotte@cfungmiller.com Painting 1111
Miller Paul Brockway PA irmaandpaulsdesigns@yahoo.com Wood 3319-3320
Miller Vanessa Huntsville AL vanessamillerfineart millerart@hotmail.com Painting 6619-6617
Miree Royal Birmingham AL A Royal Arts Studio r3miree@bellsouth.net Sculpture 5505-5507
Mohaupt Annie Chicago IL Mohop admin@mohop.com Fibers/Leather 4404
Mohr Jeff Crawfordville FL Mockingbird Forge mockingbirdforge@peoplepc.com Functional Crafts 1106
Moll Carla Port Vincent LA Atmosphere33 moparmcg@yahoo.com Painting 4428
Montanaro Carlos Indio CA Rewind carlosslightly@gmail.com Jewelry 9901
Morgan Norman Owens Cross Roads |AL Normily - A Blended Jewelry emil5308@outlook.com Jewelry 2210-P
Murrah Chawn Atlanta GA Chawn Murrah Fine Art cmurrah02@gmail.com Mixed Media 5544
Nelson Virginia Birmingham AL Virginia nelson design virginianelsondesign@gmail.com Painting 5540
Norris Lisa Chattanooga TN made by one girl Imnorris@gmail.com Mixed Media 4418
Norton Jim Athens GA Jim Norton Jewelry nortonjim@bellsouth.net Jewelry 9907
Pardo Rocky Alton IL Rocky Pardo Jewelry rocky@rockypardo.com Jewelry 4410
Parnell Debi Bay Minette AL Debi Parnell Photography debiparnellphotography@gmail.com Photography 3312
Paulson R Greenwood IN Self / retired rpaulsonart@gmail.com Painting 5522-5524
Peters Tim Winter Haven FL petersstudios@gmail.com Pottery/Ceramics 5529
Phillips Katie Alpharetta GA Katie Phillips Fine Art kphillipsga@yahoo.com Painting 5535
Piracci Allison Niskayuna NY Solulu Handmade soluluhandmade@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 9903
Poole Amber Lexington VA Earth,Fire,& Spirit Pottery amberpoole@me.com Pottery/Ceramics 1110-1112
Porter H.C. Vicksburg MS H.C. Porter Gallery hcporter@hcporter.com Mixed Media 5551-P
Potzner Bill Daphne AL no company jnbpotzner@bellsouth.net Functional Crafts 9908
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Ricaurte Rommel Mount Pleasant TN Rommel Ricaurte steelalivel@gmail.com Sculpture 6608-6606
Riches Craig Fairhope AL craig@craigriches.world Sculpture 3301-3302-P
Rivers Porter Mountain Brook AL Porter Rivers Art porterriversart@gmail.com Painting 5530
Roash Neshama Saint Louis MO Neshama Fine Art Photography hello@neshamafineart.com Photography 1138
Rodriguez Jason Metairie LA The Wonderland Gallery jason.art87@gmail.com Mixed Media 6621
Rose Jonathan Tullahoma TN Hands On Fire handsonfire2@gmail.com Sculpture 4417
Routh Craig Denham Springs LA Routh Studio, LLC routhstudios@gmail.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 5525-5527
Ruang Pornthep Atlanta GA Rainbow Spinnerz timruang072@yahoo.com Sculpture 4414
Runnels Kendra Augusta GA Kendra Studios kendra@kendrastudios.com Mixed Media 3316
Rust Marie Bitely Mi Bear Track Studios LLC marie.rust.artist@gmail.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 1125
Schroeder Anne Alva FL Fine Art Feathers annesfeatherart@gmail.com Painting 1144-pP
Scott Linda Daphne AL rscottpromos@bellsouth.net Painting 9905
Shantz Trish Kalamazoo Ml Moonlight Studio dtshantz@sbcglobal.net Glass 5542
Shaw Tammy Spring Hill KS SHAW EARTH CREATIONS shawearthcreations@yahoo.com Jewelry 5534
Sheffield Joe Daphne AL Something Southern Watercolors somethingsouthernwatercolors@gmail.com Graphics, Drawing & Watercolor 6616
Sintes Pete Fort Walton Beach |FL 34 Pro, LLC 34productionsnwf@gmail.com Painting 8804
Skrobanska lliyana Knoxville TN Iliyana Skrobanska iliyana.trent@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 6603
Smith John & Laurie |Yalaha FL Woodsmith of Naples, Inc. woodsmithofnaples@gmail.com Wood 2211-P
Smith Katherine Atlanta GA Katherine Smith Jewelry ksmithjewelry@gmail.com Jewelry 1141
Smith Leslie Birmingham AL Mud Mama Designs leslie@mudmamadesigns.com Pottery/Ceramics 1117
Stelzer Karl Cantonment FL Stelzer Stoneware drkastelzer@att.net Pottery/Ceramics 4402
Stroud Nancy Swainsboro GA NANCYWSTROUD@HOTMAIL.COM Functional Crafts 4430
Sudan Seema Shandaken NY Liamolly Ssudan@icloud.com Fibers/Leather 6602-P
Sun Haijin Oxford FL Haijin Sun Art Studio andysunart@gmail.com Painting 8803
Taber Martin Bainbridge Island WA Martin Taber martin@taberstudios.com Jewelry 1101-P
Terry Amanda Haleyville AL A Little Drifty alittledrifty24@outlook.com Wood 9910-9912
Thomas Lenora Pensacola FL Vintage Linen Clothing lenora_00@hotmail.com Fibers/Leather 4422
Thompson Jon Lampe MO debbieshirdhouses debbiesbirdhouses@gmail.com Functional Crafts 3304
Thomsen Sarah Bloomingdale GA Little Red Hen Housewares seppoandpom@hotmail.com Functional Crafts 2217
To Regina Key West FL Sophia Pip Designs sophiapip@mail.com Jewelry 5537
Tong Linda Suwanee GA Lacquerware by Linda tonglindall@gmail.com Mixed Media 1116
Toole Shelby Oxford MS SJ Ceramic Co. sjceramicco@gmail.com Pottery/Ceramics 5520
Tucker Jim Richardson X Jim tucker jimttheartist@yahoo.com Painting 4425-4426
Turner Rianna Mobile AL Rianna Turner Fine Art riannasmail@gmail.com Painting 5503
van Hyning Kevin Birmingham AL Caricatures By Kevin kvanhyning74@gmail.com Mixed Media 6611
Vea Isabelle De Joya Metairie LA IDJV Art and Jewelry idjvartist@gmail.com Mixed Media 2220
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Venable Anne Lafayette LA Preservation Press preserve.press@gmail.com Mixed Media 2209
Wainwright Zona Folsom LA Zona Wainwright zonawainwright@gmail.com Painting 9904
Walker Justin Rockford IL Walker Mohaupt walker.mohaupt@gmail.com Wood 4424
Weber Fred Metairie LA Elements of Stained Glass fiweber@hotmail.com Glass 5513
Webhrli Lara Lake City FL Artist Lara Wehrli webhrlisaltairart@gmail.com Mixed Media 5509
Whittaker Andrew Columbia TN Made to Play Toys madetoplaytoys@gmail.com Functional Crafts 4409
Wilkins Autumn Fontana Dam NC Doodad Mosaics & Glass auwilkins@yahoo.com Glass 3303
Williams Alex New Orleans LA Potsalot Pottery alex@potsalot.com Pottery/Ceramics 1133
Wilson Kyle Selma NC Left Behind, photography by Kyle Wilson | kwilson36@gmail.com Photography 1118
Wolf Yuliya & Ari Hartford Wi Wolf Leathers wolfleathershartford@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 4407-4408
Woodward Alicia Huntsville AL Alicia Woodward Fine Art aliciawoodward@bellsouth.net Painting 1135
Wright Beth Jackson MS Blue Dog Avenue bluedogave@gmail.com Fibers/Leather 5515
Wu Peter Missouri City Tx TX Peter Wu Fine Art LLC yingde.6895@gmail.com Painting 1104
Ye Zhiyong Leesburg FL zhiyongye56@yahoo.com Fibers/Leather 5511
Zhou Jie Kingwood X Jie Zhou Fine Art jiezhouj@gmail.com Painting 1119
Zhou Ying Oxford FL artemis 438243597@qqg.com Painting 3325
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